Soielplan Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09:23Uhr
England - Championship 2024/25

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde

10.08.2024 13:30Uhr Cardiff City - Sunderland AFC

17.08.2024 16:00Uhr Burnley FC - Cardiff City

25.08.2024 16:00Uhr Swansea City - Cardiff City

31.08.2024 13:30Uhr Cardiff City - Middlesbrough FC

14.09.2024 16:00Uhr Derby County - Cardiff City

21.09.2024 16:00Uhr Cardiff City - Leeds United

28.09.2024 16:00Uhr Hull City - Cardiff City

01.10.2024 20:45Uhr Cardiff City - Millwall FC

05.10.2024 16:00Uhr Bristol City - Cardiff City

19.10.2024 16:00Uhr Cardiff City - Plymouth Argyle
H 22.10.2024 20:45Uhr Cardiff City - Portsmouth FC Z
:-; 26.10.2024 16:00Uhr West Bromwich Albion Cardiff City 3
El: 02.11.2024 16:00Uhr Cardiff City - Norwich City <
5 06.11.2024 20:45Uhr Luton Town Cardiff City (D
8_ 09.11.2024 16:00Uhr Cardiff City - Blackburn Rovers N
-~ 23.11.2024 16:00Uhr Sheffield Wednesday - Cardiff City zZ
P 27.11.2024 20:45Uhr Cardiff City - Queens Park Rangers —
% 30.11.2024 16:00Uhr Coventry City - Cardiff City %
- 07.12.2024 16:00Uhr Cardiff City - Watford FC
> 11.12.2024 20:45Uhr Cardiff City - Preston North End P
— 14.12.2024 16:00Uhr Soke City - Cardiff City -
8 21.12.2024 16:00Uhr Cardiff City - Sheffield United 8
E 26.12.2024 16:00Uhr Oxford United - Cardiff City aj
S S
al ol

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 23Uhr

England - Championship 2024/25

29.12.2024
01.01.2025
04.01.2025
18.01.2025
21.01.2025
25.01.2025
01.02.2025
08.02.2025
11.02.2025
15.02.2025
22.02.2025
01.03.2025
08.03.2025
11.03.2025
15.03.2025
29.03.2025
05.04.2025
08.04.2025
12.04.2025
18.04.2025
21.04.2025
26.04.2025
03.05.2025

16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
20:45Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
20:45Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
20:45Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
20:45Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr

Riickrunde
Watford FC - Cardiff City
Cardiff City - Coventry City
Middlesbrough FC - Cardiff City
Cardiff City - Swansea City
Millwall FC - Cardiff City
Cardiff City - Derby County
Leeds United Cardiff City
Cardiff City - Hull City
Portsmouth FC - Cardiff City
Cardiff City - Bristol City
Plymouth Argyle - Cardiff City
Cardiff City - Burnley FC
Sunderland AFC - Cardiff City
Cardiff City - Luton Town
Blackburn Rovers - Cardiff City
Cardiff City - Sheffield Wednesday
Queens Park Rangers - Cardiff City
Preston North End Cardiff City
Cardiff City - Stoke City
Sheffield United - Cardiff City
Cardiff City - Oxford United
Cardiff City - West Bromwich Albion
Norwich City - Cardiff City

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



