

Hinrunde

10.08.2024	13:30Uhr	Cardiff City	-	Sunderland AFC	_ : _
17.08.2024	16.00Uhr	Burnley FC	-	Cardiff City	_ : _
25.08.2024	16:00Uhr	Swansea City	-	Cardiff City	_ : _
31.08.2024	13:30Uhr	Cardiff City	-	Middlesbrough FC	_ : _
14.09.2024	16:00Uhr	Derby County	-	Cardiff City	_ : _
21.09.2024	16:00Uhr	Cardiff City	-	Leeds United	_ : _
28.09.2024	16:00Uhr	Hull City	-	Cardiff City	_ : _
01.10.2024	20:45Uhr	Cardiff City	-	Millwall FC	_ : _
05.10.2024	16:00Uhr	Bristol City	-	Cardiff City	_ : _
19.10.2024	16:00Uhr	Cardiff City	-	Plymouth Argyle	_ : _
22.10.2024	20:45Uhr	Cardiff City	-	Portsmouth FC	_ : _
26.10.2024	16:00Uhr	West Bromwich Albion	-	Cardiff City	_ : _
02.11.2024	16:00Uhr	Cardiff City	-	Norwich City	_ : _
06.11.2024	20:45Uhr	Luton Town	-	Cardiff City	_ : _
09.11.2024	16:00Uhr	Cardiff City	-	Blackburn Rovers	_ : _
23.11.2024	16:00Uhr	Sheffield Wednesday	-	Cardiff City	_ : _
27.11.2024	20:45Uhr	Cardiff City	-	Queens Park Rangers	_ : _
30.11.2024	16:00Uhr	Coventry City	-	Cardiff City	_ : _
07.12.2024	16:00Uhr	Cardiff City	-	Watford FC	_ : _
11.12.2024	20:45Uhr	Cardiff City	-	Preston North End	_ : _
14.12.2024	16:00Uhr	Stoke City	-	Cardiff City	_ : _
21.12.2024	16:00Uhr	Cardiff City	-	Sheffield United	_ : _
26.12.2024	16:00Uhr	Oxford United	-	Cardiff City	_ : _

Rückrunde

29.12.2024	16:00Uhr	Watford FC - Cardiff City	- : -
01.01.2025	16:00Uhr	Cardiff City - Coventry City	- : -
04.01.2025	16:00Uhr	Middlesbrough FC - Cardiff City	- : -
18.01.2025	16:00Uhr	Cardiff City - Swansea City	- : -
21.01.2025	20:45Uhr	Millwall FC - Cardiff City	- : -
25.01.2025	16:00Uhr	Cardiff City - Derby County	- : -
01.02.2025	16:00Uhr	Leeds United - Cardiff City	- : -
08.02.2025	16:00Uhr	Cardiff City - Hull City	- : -
11.02.2025	20:45Uhr	Portsmouth FC - Cardiff City	- : -
15.02.2025	16:00Uhr	Cardiff City - Bristol City	- : -
22.02.2025	16:00Uhr	Plymouth Argyle - Cardiff City	- : -
01.03.2025	16:00Uhr	Cardiff City - Burnley FC	- : -
08.03.2025	16:00Uhr	Sunderland AFC - Cardiff City	- : -
11.03.2025	20:45Uhr	Cardiff City - Luton Town	- : -
15.03.2025	16:00Uhr	Blackburn Rovers - Cardiff City	- : -
29.03.2025	16:00Uhr	Cardiff City - Sheffield Wednesday	- : -
05.04.2025	16:00Uhr	Queens Park Rangers - Cardiff City	- : -
08.04.2025	20:45Uhr	Preston North End - Cardiff City	- : -
12.04.2025	16:00Uhr	Cardiff City - Stoke City	- : -
18.04.2025	16:00Uhr	Sheffield United - Cardiff City	- : -
21.04.2025	16:00Uhr	Cardiff City - Oxford United	- : -
26.04.2025	16:00Uhr	Cardiff City - West Bromwich Albion	- : -
03.05.2025	16:00Uhr	Norwich City - Cardiff City	- : -